EVC302GS
Conventional Fire Systems
10
EP CFP
Order Code Description
BF318 Remote LED indicator, single gang
BF319 Fire alarm control panel Mains keyswitch, single gang
BF376 24V 5A relay on a plate, single gang
BF367 Auxiliary device isolator, single gang
BF366 24V 5A isolatable relay on a plate c/w buzzer, single gang
FF502P Four zone monitored sounder circuit extender, double gang
BF319
DOCUMENT BOXES  & ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT BOXES
Order Code Description
BF357 Document/Key Box (W450 x H345 x D94mm)
BF360BOX Ancillary fire alarm equipment box (W380 x H235 x D90mm)
BF361BOX Ancillary fire alarm equipment box  (W465 x H290 x D103mm)
BF362BOX Ancillary fire alarm equipment box (W404 x H404 x D110mm)
BF357
ELECTROMAGNETIC DOOR RETAINERS
Order Code Description
BF345/1H ‘H’ Range 24V electromagnetic door retainer
BF345/2H ‘H’ Range 240V a.c. electromagnetic door retainer
BF345HB Floor mounting bracket for ‘H’ range door retainers
BF345/1H
REMOTE INDICATORS, RELAYS, DEVICE ISOLATORS & SOUNDER EXTENDERS
BF318
FF502P
BF367
BF376
SOUNDER ISOLATOR CONTROLLERS & MODULES TO EN54-17/18
Order Code Description
BF365SC Sounder isolator controller, double gang. Needs BF365IMs
BF365IM Sounder isolator module (max. 35 per BF365SC) BF365SC
BF365IM
BF361BOX
BF360BOX
T
F
01942 322744
01942 829867
E
W
BF363
VIBRATING PADS
Order Code Description
BF363 24V vibrating pad c/w locking jack plug (requires 1 x BF364)
BF364 Single gang locking jack socket for use with BF363
BF364